
EKSC DEVELOPMENT GROUPS
Key Dates 2023/24 Season

2023

2024

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

GROUP NOTES
Sunday, 24 September 2023 Fall Session starts Bronze/Silver/Gold All Development Groups start
Monday, 25 September 2023 School PD day* No training for development groups

Monday, 9 October 2023 Thanksgiving No training for development groups
Friday, 20 October 2023 School PD day* No training for development groups

9-14 November 2023 Rememberance Week No Training for development groups

Friday, 15 December 2023 Fall Session Concludes All Development Groups conclude

4-6 January 2024 Gold Camp (Op�onal) To Be Confirmed
Sunday, 7 January 2024 Winter Session Commences All Development Groups commence

19-20 February 2024 Statuatory Holiday  - Family Day No Training for development groups
29-1 March 2024 Teachers' Conven�on No Training for development groups

Monday, 11 March 2024 School PD day* No Training for development groups
Friday, 22 March 2024 Winter Session Concludes Bronze/Silver/Gold

Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Spring Session Commences All Development Groups commence
Friday, 26 April 2024 School PD day* No training for development groups

20-21 May, 2024 Victoria Day Break / Teacher PD days No Training for development groups

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Spring Session Concludes Satellite Pools All Development Groups conclude
Friday, 21 June 2024 Bear Champs Mini-Meet & Summer Ice Cream / Awards (Tenta�ve; All Groups invited to sign up)
24 June - onwards A schedule for swimmers con�nuing on will be emailed / posted in early June 2024.

*School PD days: the city does not allow aqua�c groups to rent pool space on PD days

Only meet qualifiers/entrants will con�nue training through this period.


